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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 W20  (131)

 1  205  Helena Karlsson  30:58  1(124)  2(108)  3(101)  4(109)  5(110)  6(130)  7(114)  8(115)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Sweden I  6:17  8:13  14:25  15:18  21:16  23:26  24:42  25:56  26:48  28:35  30:30  30:58

 5.1 115 ACBA  6:17  1:56  6:12  0:53  5:58  2:10  1:16  1:14  0:52  1:47  1:55  0:28
 2  211  Sabrina Jenzer  30:59  1(124)  2(125)  3(101)  4(109)  5(111)  6(130)  7(114)  8(115)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Switzerland I  6:21  8:08  14:35  15:27  20:41  23:24  24:40  25:55  26:50  28:38  30:31  30:59
 2.6  EABA  6:21  1:47  6:27  0:52  5:14  2:43  1:16  1:15  0:55  1:48  1:53  0:28

 3  235  Johanna Olsson  31:25  1(124)  2(107)  3(101)  4(109)  5(121)  6(130)  7(114)  8(132)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Sweden II  6:14  7:38  13:59  14:56  21:52  24:03  25:14  26:19  27:16  29:13  30:58  31:25

 1.9  DBDA  6:14  1:24  6:21  0:57  6:56  2:11  1:11  1:05  0:57  1:57  1:45  0:27
 4  207  Ingjerd Myhre  31:43  1(124)  2(107)  3(101)  4(109)  5(121)  6(130)  7(114)  8(131)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Norway I  6:28  7:50  14:28  15:27  21:20  23:38  24:53  26:25  27:19  29:21  31:13  31:43
 2.6  DBAA  6:28  1:22  6:38  0:59  5:53  2:18  1:15  1:32  0:54  2:02  1:52  0:30

 5  208  Vesta Ambrazaite  31:54  1(124)  2(108)  3(101)  4(109)  5(110)  6(130)  7(114)  8(132)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Lithuania I  6:33  8:28  14:46  15:41  22:02  24:22  25:40  26:53  27:41  29:31  31:19  31:54

 4.3 115 ACDA  6:33  1:55  6:18  0:55  6:21  2:20  1:18  1:13  0:48  1:50  1:48  0:35
 6  230  Marte Narum  31:57  1(124)  2(108)  3(101)  4(109)  5(111)  6(130)  7(114)  8(132)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Norway II  6:18  9:04  15:01  15:54  21:11  23:48  25:12  26:25  27:22  29:23  31:29  31:57
 4.4 115 AADA  6:18  2:46  5:57  0:53  5:17  2:37  1:24  1:13  0:57  2:01  2:06  0:28

 7  206  Tytti Kirvesmies  31:58  1(124)  2(125)  3(101)  4(109)  5(111)  6(130)  7(114)  8(132)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Finland I  6:16  8:05  14:44  15:37  20:58  23:41  25:01  26:45  27:37  29:30  31:27  31:58

 1.8  EADA  6:16  1:49  6:39  0:53  5:21  2:43  1:20  1:44  0:52  1:53  1:57  0:31
 8  202  Adleka Indrakowa  32:03  1(124)  2(107)  3(101)  4(109)  5(110)  6(130)  7(114)  8(131)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Czech Republic I  6:30  7:59  14:39  15:32  21:19  23:40  24:57  26:59  27:47  29:37  31:32  32:03
 2.6  DCAA  6:30  1:29  6:40  0:53  5:47  2:21  1:17  2:02  0:48  1:50  1:55  0:31

 *115
 26:17

 9  231  Mirjam Hellmueller  32:05  1(124)  2(107)  3(101)  4(109)  5(121)  6(130)  7(114)  8(115)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Switzerland II  6:27  7:56  14:41  15:37  21:32  23:52  25:09  26:23  27:35  29:35  31:34  32:05

 2.7  DBBA  6:27  1:29  6:45  0:56  5:55  2:20  1:17  1:14  1:12  2:00  1:59  0:31
 10  203  Aleksandra Voytova  32:11  1(124)  2(125)  3(101)  4(109)  5(110)  6(130)  7(114)  8(132)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Russia I  6:25  8:06  14:42  15:38  22:28  24:37  25:54  27:05  27:57  29:49  31:42  32:11
 1.8  ECDA  6:25  1:41  6:36  0:56  6:50  2:09  1:17  1:11  0:52  1:52  1:53  0:29

 11  232  Zhemal Gareva  32:47  1(124)  2(108)  3(101)  4(109)  5(111)  6(130)  7(114)  8(115)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Russia II  6:38  8:33  14:39  15:33  21:21  23:56  25:16  27:00  28:12  30:17  32:18  32:47

 5.2 115 AABA  6:38  1:55  6:06  0:54  5:48  2:35  1:20  1:44  1:12  2:05  2:01  0:29
 12  239  Charlotte Watson  33:51  1(124)  2(125)  3(101)  4(109)  5(110)  6(130)  7(114)  8(132)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Great Britain II  7:21  8:55  15:44  16:41  23:10  25:39  26:57  28:25  29:21  31:16  33:21  33:51
 1.8  ECDA  7:21  1:34  6:49  0:57  6:29  2:29  1:18  1:28  0:56  1:55  2:05  0:30

 13  205  Tove Alexandersson  34:27  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(107)  5(101)  6(109)  7(111)  8(130)  9(114)  10(132)  11(126)  12(129)
 3  Sweden I  5:37  7:37  9:34  12:48  18:52  19:40  24:29  27:04  28:14  29:23  30:41  31:46

 5.6 115 CACA  5:37  2:00  1:57  3:14  6:04  0:48  4:49  2:35  1:10  1:09  1:18  1:05
 13(117)  14(100)  F

 32:05  33:53  34:27
 0:19  1:48  0:34

 14  213  Kate Morrison  35:00  1(124)  2(107)  3(101)  4(109)  5(121)  6(130)  7(114)  8(132)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  New Zealand I  6:32  7:54  14:34  15:31  24:18  26:46  28:15  29:32  30:31  32:25  34:29  35:00

 1.9  DBDA  6:32  1:22  6:40  0:57  8:47  2:28  1:29  1:17  0:59  1:54  2:04  0:31
 15  245  Emilie Backschneider  35:03  1(124)  2(125)  3(101)  4(109)  5(110)  6(130)  7(114)  8(131)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Mix FRA/CAN  6:48  8:39  15:34  16:31  23:29  26:20  27:43  29:31  30:16  32:24  34:33  35:03
 2.6  ECAA  6:48  1:51  6:55  0:57  6:58  2:51  1:23  1:48  0:45  2:08  2:09  0:30

 16  219  Anna Nilsson-Simkovics  35:05  1(124)  2(108)  3(101)  4(109)  5(111)  6(130)  7(114)  8(131)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Austria I  6:41  8:38  15:16  16:12  23:10  26:11  27:44  29:26  30:11  32:29  34:34  35:05

 5.1 115 AAAA  6:41  1:57  6:38  0:56  6:58  3:01  1:33  1:42  0:45  2:18  2:05  0:31
 17  238  Jannina Gustafsson  35:06  1(124)  2(125)  3(101)  4(109)  5(110)  6(130)  7(114)  8(131)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Finland II  6:34  8:23  15:21  16:16  23:19  25:58  27:24  29:20  30:06  32:27  34:36  35:06
 2.6  ECAA  6:34  1:49  6:58  0:55  7:03  2:39  1:26  1:56  0:46  2:21  2:09  0:30

 18  201  Ida Bobach  35:15  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(107)  5(101)  6(109)  7(110)  8(130)  9(114)  10(132)  11(126)  12(129)
 3  Denmark I  5:52  8:06  9:43  12:56  19:08  19:59  25:08  27:17  28:25  30:34  31:59  32:40

 5.5 115 CCCA  5:52  2:14  1:37  3:13  6:12  0:51  5:09  2:09  1:08  2:09  1:25  0:41
 13(117)  14(100)  F

 33:01  34:50  35:15
 0:21  1:49  0:25

 19  233  Nicoline Klysner  35:25  1(124)  2(107)  3(101)  4(109)  5(111)  6(130)  7(114)  8(115)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Denmark II  6:12  7:34  14:18  15:09  23:21  26:23  27:38  28:59  30:12  32:46  34:54  35:25

 2.6  DABA  6:12  1:22  6:44  0:51  8:12  3:02  1:15  1:21  1:13  2:34  2:08  0:31
 20  210  Isia Basset  35:37  1(124)  2(108)  3(101)  4(109)  5(110)  6(130)  7(114)  8(115)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  France I  6:29  8:45  15:13  16:11  23:21  27:03  28:26  29:56  30:55  32:58  35:05  35:37
 5.1 115 ACBA  6:29  2:16  6:28  0:58  7:10  3:42  1:23  1:30  0:59  2:03  2:07  0:32

 21  240  Katerina Chroma  35:40  1(124)  2(125)  3(101)  4(109)  5(121)  6(130)  7(114)  8(115)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Czech Republic II  6:50  8:43  16:12  17:07  24:11  26:59  28:25  29:52  31:10  33:11  35:10  35:40

 2.7  EBBA  6:50  1:53  7:29  0:55  7:04  2:48  1:26  1:27  1:18  2:01  1:59  0:30
 22  241  Khrystyna Bogomiagkova  35:54  1(124)  2(108)  3(101)  4(109)  5(111)  6(130)  7(114)  8(115)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Mix UKR/BLR  7:05  9:49  16:27  17:28  23:45  26:56  28:24  29:54  31:03  33:14  35:22  35:54
 5.2 115 AABA  7:05  2:44  6:38  1:01  6:17  3:11  1:28  1:30  1:09  2:11  2:08  0:32

 23  212  Reka Toth  35:55  1(124)  2(107)  3(101)  4(109)  5(111)  6(130)  7(114)  8(132)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Hungary I  6:45  8:11  15:11  16:14  24:02  27:17  28:52  30:16  31:15  33:18  35:25  35:55

 1.8  DADA  6:45  1:26  7:00  1:03  7:48  3:15  1:35  1:24  0:59  2:03  2:07  0:30
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 24  201  Ita Klingenberg  35:56  1(124)  2(108)  3(101)  4(109)  5(111)  6(130)  7(114)  8(131)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Denmark I  7:29  9:25  15:33  16:25  21:28  23:55  25:05  30:57  31:43  33:32  35:30  35:56

 5.1 115 AAAA  7:29  1:56  6:08  0:52  5:03  2:27  1:10  5:52  0:46  1:49  1:58  0:26
 25  224  Carolina Delgado  35:57  1(124)  2(125)  3(101)  4(109)  5(121)  6(130)  7(114)  8(131)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Portugal I  6:54  8:47  16:07  17:03  24:21  27:05  28:38  30:34  31:21  33:25  35:28  35:57
 2.6  EBAA  6:54  1:53  7:20  0:56  7:18  2:44  1:33  1:56  0:47  2:04  2:03  0:29

 26  226  Ivana Durcova  35:59  1(124)  2(125)  3(101)  4(109)  5(111)  6(130)  7(114)  8(131)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Slovakia I  6:52  8:45  16:02  16:59  23:42  26:55  28:28  30:30  31:18  33:22  35:28  35:59

 2.6  EAAA  6:52  1:53  7:17  0:57  6:43  3:13  1:33  2:02  0:48  2:04  2:06  0:31
 *115

 29:55

 27  204  Anna Morawska  36:33  1(124)  2(125)  3(101)  4(109)  5(121)  6(130)  7(114)  8(131)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Poland I  6:23  8:03  14:41  15:35  26:06  28:26  29:44  31:16  32:00  34:02  36:07  36:33

 2.6  EBAA  6:23  1:40  6:38  0:54  10:31  2:20  1:18  1:32  0:44  2:02  2:05  0:26
 28  218  Ance Rusova  36:34  1(124)  2(125)  3(101)  4(109)  5(121)  6(130)  7(114)  8(115)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Latvia I  6:23  8:14  15:36  16:32  23:55  28:18  29:45  31:06  32:06  34:05  36:09  36:34
 2.7  EBBA  6:23  1:51  7:22  0:56  7:23  4:23  1:27  1:21  1:00  1:59  2:04  0:25

 29  211  Julia Gross  36:49  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(107)  5(101)  6(109)  7(121)  8(130)  9(114)  10(131)  11(126)  12(129)
 3  Switzerland I  6:17  8:30  10:14  13:44  20:14  21:09  26:33  28:52  30:02  32:23  33:32  34:16

 4.9 115 CBFA  6:17  2:13  1:44  3:30  6:30  0:55  5:24  2:19  1:10  2:21  1:09  0:44
 13(117)  14(100)  F

 34:35  36:25  36:49
 0:19  1:50  0:24

 30  237  Paulina Kołodziej  36:51  1(124)  2(108)  3(101)  4(109)  5(110)  6(130)  7(114)  8(131)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Poland II  8:04  10:18  17:47  18:40  25:53  28:18  29:46  31:24  32:10  34:07  36:22  36:51

 5.1 115 ACAA  8:04  2:14  7:29  0:53  7:13  2:25  1:28  1:38  0:46  1:57  2:15  0:29
 31  219  Julia Bauer  37:03  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(125)  5(101)  6(109)  7(121)  8(130)  9(114)  10(115)  11(116)  12(117)

 2  Austria I  6:06  8:20  10:02  13:21  20:13  21:08  26:37  28:47  30:02  31:28  32:25  34:30
 5.7 115 BBBA  6:06  2:14  1:42  3:19  6:52  0:55  5:29  2:10  1:15  1:26  0:57  2:05

 13(100)  F
 36:39  37:03

 2:09  0:24
 32  214  Katrin Vinkel  37:07  1(124)  2(108)  3(101)  4(109)  5(121)  6(130)  7(114)  8(115)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Estonia I  6:37  8:50  16:08  17:09  24:39  27:36  29:09  30:51  32:20  34:30  36:35  37:07
 5.2 115 ABBA  6:37  2:13  7:18  1:01  7:30  2:57  1:33  1:42  1:29  2:10  2:05  0:32

 33  205  Linea Martinsson  37:10  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(125)  5(101)  6(109)  7(121)  8(130)  9(114)  10(131)  11(116)  12(117)
 2  Sweden I  6:13  8:23  10:56  13:57  20:46  21:36  26:53  29:01  30:09  31:57  32:38  34:25

 5.7 115 BBAA  6:13  2:10  2:33  3:01  6:49  0:50  5:17  2:08  1:08  1:48  0:41  1:47
 13(100)  F

 36:41  37:10
 2:16  0:29

 34  206  Mira Kaskinen  37:22  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(108)  5(101)  6(109)  7(110)  8(130)  9(114)  10(115)  11(116)  12(117)
 2  Finland I  5:53  8:03  9:44  14:15  20:48  21:40  27:14  29:25  30:45  32:08  33:12  35:03

 2.6  FCBA  5:53  2:10  1:41  4:31  6:33  0:52  5:34  2:11  1:20  1:23  1:04  1:51
 13(100)  F

 36:56  37:22
 1:53  0:26

 35  223  Anastassia Denisova  37:45  1(124)  2(108)  3(101)  4(109)  5(110)  6(130)  7(114)  8(132)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Belarus I  8:05  10:26  17:20  18:24  26:23  28:48  30:34  31:57  33:06  35:13  37:16  37:45

 4.3 115 ACDA  8:05  2:21  6:54  1:04  7:59  2:25  1:46  1:23  1:09  2:07  2:03  0:29
 36  209  Rebecca Harding  37:48  1(124)  2(125)  3(101)  4(109)  5(121)  6(130)  7(114)  8(131)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Great Britain I  7:39  9:29  16:25  17:19  26:18  28:42  30:09  32:15  33:01  35:16  37:18  37:48
 2.6  EBAA  7:39  1:50  6:56  0:54  8:59  2:24  1:27  2:06  0:46  2:15  2:02  0:30

 37  202  Tereza Novotna  37:49  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(125)  5(101)  6(109)  7(121)  8(130)  9(114)  10(132)  11(126)  12(129)
 3  Czech Republic I  5:59  8:41  10:28  13:46  20:42  21:32  28:04  30:13  31:21  32:41  34:12  35:14

 5.7 115 BBCA  5:59  2:42  1:47  3:18  6:56  0:50  6:32  2:09  1:08  1:20  1:31  1:02
 13(117)  14(100)  F

 35:39  37:26  37:49
 0:25  1:47  0:23

 37  201  Emma Klingenberg  37:49  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(125)  5(101)  6(109)  7(121)  8(130)  9(114)  10(115)  11(116)  12(117)
 2  Denmark I  6:47  9:31  11:31  14:45  20:48  22:19  27:26  30:22  31:34  32:44  33:55  35:36

 5.7 115 BBBA  6:47  2:44  2:00  3:14  6:03  1:31  5:07  2:56  1:12  1:10  1:11  1:41
 13(100)  F

 37:22  37:49
 1:46  0:27

 39  220  Josephine Greiner  37:57  1(124)  2(107)  3(101)  4(109)  5(110)  6(130)  7(114)  8(132)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Germany I  7:56  9:39  17:16  18:22  25:58  28:43  30:25  31:49  33:00  35:11  37:26  37:57

 1.8  DCDA  7:56  1:43  7:37  1:06  7:36  2:45  1:42  1:24  1:11  2:11  2:15  0:31
 40  235  Anna Segersson  37:59  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(108)  5(101)  6(109)  7(110)  8(130)  9(114)  10(115)  11(126)  12(129)

 3  Sweden II  5:56  8:32  10:15  14:36  21:17  22:11  27:26  29:39  31:06  33:08  34:31  35:28
 1.8  FCEA  5:56  2:36  1:43  4:21  6:41  0:54  5:15  2:13  1:27  2:02  1:23  0:57

 13(117)  14(100)  F
 35:45  37:33  37:59

 0:17  1:48  0:26
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 41  209  Mairead Rocke  38:07  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(107)  5(101)  6(109)  7(110)  8(130)  9(114)  10(115)  11(126)  12(129)
 3  Great Britain I  6:19  8:39  10:19  13:57  20:50  21:45  28:00  30:05  31:24  32:37  34:06  35:16

 4.8 115 CCEA  6:19  2:20  1:40  3:38  6:53  0:55  6:15  2:05  1:19  1:13  1:29  1:10
 13(117)  14(100)  F

 35:38  37:36  38:07
 0:22  1:58  0:31

 42  234  Selena Metherell  38:11  1(124)  2(107)  3(101)  4(109)  5(111)  6(130)  7(114)  8(132)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  New Zealand II  7:02  8:33  16:25  17:26  23:58  28:12  30:04  31:36  32:58  35:26  37:38  38:11

 1.8  DADA  7:02  1:31  7:52  1:01  6:32  4:14  1:52  1:32  1:22  2:28  2:12  0:33
 43  207  Maren Jansson Haverstad  38:23  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(125)  5(101)  6(109)  7(111)  8(130)  9(114)  10(132)  11(116)  12(117)

 2  Norway I  6:17  8:34  10:20  14:13  21:22  22:19  27:43  30:18  31:48  33:02  33:54  35:55
 4.9 115 BADA  6:17  2:17  1:46  3:53  7:09  0:57  5:24  2:35  1:30  1:14  0:52  2:01

 13(100)  F
 37:56  38:23

 2:01  0:27
 44  203  Dina Ibragimowa  38:51  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(107)  5(101)  6(109)  7(111)  8(130)  9(114)  10(131)  11(116)  12(117)

 2  Russia I  5:58  8:07  9:57  13:50  20:08  21:08  27:36  29:57  31:23  33:34  34:19  36:22
 5.6 115 CAAA  5:58  2:09  1:50  3:53  6:18  1:00  6:28  2:21  1:26  2:11  0:45  2:03

 13(100)  F
 38:23  38:51

 2:01  0:28
 45  202  Denisa Kosova  39:01  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(108)  5(101)  6(109)  7(111)  8(130)  9(114)  10(115)  11(116)  12(117)

 2  Czech Republic I  5:45  7:55  9:41  13:59  20:52  21:51  27:41  30:15  31:41  32:54  33:57  36:28
 2.6  FABA  5:45  2:10  1:46  4:18  6:53  0:59  5:50  2:34  1:26  1:13  1:03  2:31

 13(100)  F
 38:32  39:01

 2:04  0:29
 46  231  Andrea Koch  39:02  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(108)  5(101)  6(109)  7(111)  8(130)  9(114)  10(131)  11(116)  12(117)

 2  Switzerland II  6:08  8:26  10:15  14:44  21:05  22:00  28:22  30:45  32:06  33:46  34:34  36:30
 2.6  FAAA  6:08  2:18  1:49  4:29  6:21  0:55  6:22  2:23  1:21  1:40  0:48  1:56

 13(100)  F
 38:33  39:02

 2:03  0:29
 47  238  Sari Antonen  39:13  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(108)  5(101)  6(109)  7(111)  8(130)  9(114)  10(115)  11(116)  12(117)

 2  Finland II  6:00  8:17  10:00  14:09  21:02  21:56  27:34  30:32  31:59  33:24  34:38  36:38
 2.6  FABA  6:00  2:17  1:43  4:09  6:53  0:54  5:38  2:58  1:27  1:25  1:14  2:00

 13(100)  F
 38:42  39:13

 2:04  0:31
 48  227  Liliana Gotseva  39:17  1(124)  2(107)  3(101)  4(109)  5(110)  6(130)  7(114)  8(115)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Bulgaria I  6:49  8:24  15:29  16:22  27:50  30:07  31:33  33:38  34:50  36:43  38:51  39:17
 2.6  DCBA  6:49  1:35  7:05  0:53  11:28  2:17  1:26  2:05  1:12  1:53  2:08  0:26

 49  217  Olena Fedorova  39:20  1(124)  2(108)  3(101)  4(109)  5(110)  6(130)  7(114)  8(132)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Ukraine I  6:19  9:06  14:53  15:43  29:59  32:01  33:11  34:22  35:15  37:01  38:53  39:20

 4.3 115 ACDA  6:19  2:47  5:47  0:50  14:16  2:02  1:10  1:11  0:53  1:46  1:52  0:27
 50  229  Lisa Pacher  39:26  1(124)  2(107)  3(101)  4(109)  5(121)  6(130)  7(114)  8(115)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Austria II  7:59  9:52  17:50  18:44  27:10  30:22  32:01  33:44  34:45  36:46  38:58  39:26
 2.7  DBBA  7:59  1:53  7:58  0:54  8:26  3:12  1:39  1:43  1:01  2:01  2:12  0:28

 51  238  Henna Haikonen  39:39  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(107)  5(101)  6(109)  7(121)  8(130)  9(114)  10(132)  11(126)  12(129)
 3  Finland II  6:00  8:07  10:20  14:16  22:06  22:59  29:13  31:44  33:01  34:16  35:42  36:49

 5.6 115 CBCA  6:00  2:07  2:13  3:56  7:50  0:53  6:14  2:31  1:17  1:15  1:26  1:07
 13(117)  14(100)  F

 37:10  39:12  39:39
 0:21  2:02  0:27

 51  216  Viola Zagonel  39:39  1(124)  2(107)  3(101)  4(109)  5(121)  6(130)  7(114)  8(131)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F
 1  Italy I  6:57  8:39  16:29  17:32  27:11  30:04  31:40  33:29  34:36  36:49  39:09  39:39

 2.6  DBAA  6:57  1:42  7:50  1:03  9:39  2:53  1:36  1:49  1:07  2:13  2:20  0:30
 53  235  Victoria Ernstsson  39:46  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(125)  5(101)  6(109)  7(111)  8(130)  9(114)  10(131)  11(116)  12(117)

 2  Sweden II  6:25  8:47  10:32  14:44  22:05  23:02  28:52  31:22  32:42  34:27  35:10  37:04
 5.6 115 BAAA  6:25  2:22  1:45  4:12  7:21  0:57  5:50  2:30  1:20  1:45  0:43  1:54

 13(100)  F
 39:14  39:46

 2:10  0:32
 54  233  Stine Hagner  39:54  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(125)  5(101)  6(109)  7(121)  8(130)  9(114)  10(131)  11(116)  12(117)

 2  Denmark II  6:42  8:52  10:30  14:22  21:45  22:42  28:45  31:12  32:36  34:31  35:16  37:17
 5.7 115 BBAA  6:42  2:10  1:38  3:52  7:23  0:57  6:03  2:27  1:24  1:55  0:45  2:01

 13(100)  F
 39:26  39:54

 2:09  0:28
 55  215  Lilian Burrill  39:58  1(124)  2(108)  3(101)  4(109)  5(111)  6(130)  7(114)  8(132)  9(116)  10(117)  11(100)  F

 1  Australia I  7:55  10:08  18:19  19:19  27:44  30:48  32:12  33:54  35:05  37:11  39:26  39:58
 4.4 115 AADA  7:55  2:13  8:11  1:00  8:25  3:04  1:24  1:42  1:11  2:06  2:15  0:32

 56  219  Anja Arbter  40:21  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(107)  5(101)  6(109)  7(110)  8(130)  9(114)  10(132)  11(126)  12(129)
 3  Austria I  6:28  8:51  10:37  14:31  22:14  23:08  29:23  31:53  33:26  34:55  36:33  37:26

 5.5 115 CCCA  6:28  2:23  1:46  3:54  7:43  0:54  6:15  2:30  1:33  1:29  1:38  0:53
 13(117)  14(100)  F

 37:54  39:54  40:21
 0:28  2:00  0:27
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 57  213  Jaime Goodwin  40:23  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(108)  5(101)  6(109)  7(111)  8(130)  9(114)  10(131)  11(116)  12(117)
 2  New Zealand I  6:23  8:30  10:11  14:06  20:56  22:07  28:47  31:26  32:48  34:52  35:38  37:39

 2.6  FAAA  6:23  2:07  1:41  3:55  6:50  1:11  6:40  2:39  1:22  2:04  0:46  2:01
 13(100)  F

 39:53  40:23
 2:14  0:30

 58  230  Therese Haare  40:30  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(125)  5(101)  6(109)  7(121)  8(130)  9(114)  10(115)  11(116)  12(117)
 2  Norway II  6:11  8:21  10:08  13:59  21:09  22:04  28:39  31:22  32:48  34:29  35:28  37:34

 5.7 115 BBBA  6:11  2:10  1:47  3:51  7:10  0:55  6:35  2:43  1:26  1:41  0:59  2:06
 13(100)  F

 40:00  40:30
 2:26  0:30

 59  203  Natalia Chepaeva  40:32  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(108)  5(101)  6(109)  7(121)  8(130)  9(114)  10(115)  11(126)  12(129)
 3  Russia I  6:09  8:56  11:07  15:37  23:00  23:50  29:53  32:18  33:45  35:02  36:21  37:55

 1.9  FBEA  6:09  2:47  2:11  4:30  7:23  0:50  6:03  2:25  1:27  1:17  1:19  1:34
 13(117)  14(100)  F

 38:18  40:02  40:32
 0:23  1:44  0:30

 60  213  Angela Simpson  40:42  1(123)  2(119)  3(120)  4(125)  5(101)  6(109)  7(110)  8(130)  9(114)  10(115)  11(126)  12(129)
 3  New Zealand I  6:37  8:54  10:59  14:13  21:00  21:51  27:51  32:19  33:46  35:07  36:32  37:49

